2020 CONNOR ARTHUR LYNSKEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP Holland Patent Central High School

In memory of Connor, a 2017 Holland Patent Central School graduate, who was suddenly taken from us on August 11, 2018.

AWARD CATEGORIES Academic Scholarship - One \$2,000 Scholarship (Must have a minimum of 85 average to apply)

The Academic Scholarship will consider academic standing and leadership qualities, with a preference given to a student who, like Connor, will be pursuing a career in the medical field.

Athletic/Character Scholarship - One \$1,000 scholarship

(Must have a minimum of 75 average to apply)

The Athletic/Character Scholarship will consider qualities that Connor exemplified, such as: love of sports, being a "team player," inclusiveness, helping others discover their own strengths, giving 100% in every endeavor, leads by example, is kind, is a leader on and off the field/court, treats everyone with respect, etc.

APPLICATIONS Available on-line at www.connorsway.com.

ELIGIBILITY Graduating Holland Patent Central High School senior who will be

continuing their education at an accredited institution of higher

education.

FILING

DEADLINE Applications accepted through May 15, 2020.

WINNERS SELECTED IN MAY AWARDS PRESENTED IN JUNE

Visit <u>www.connorsway.com</u> for scholarship information and 2020 Connor's Way Memorial 5-Mile Run/Walk information, scheduled for Sunday, Sept. 20, 2020.

2020 CONNOR ARTHUR LYNSKEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION Holland Patent Central School Graduating Students

Return to Holland Patent Central School Counseling Office or mail to Holland Patent Central School District, 8079 Thompson Road, Holland Patent, NY 13354.

ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED COMPLETELY

(Please select the scholarship you are applying for below. Must have a minimum average of 85 to apply for the Academic Scholarship and a minimum average of 75 to apply for the Athletic/Character Scholarship.)

Academic Scholarship	Athletic/Character Scholarship
1. Applicant: Name:	
Address	Phone No. ()
City:Zip	
Applicant Email Address:	
2. Holland Patent High Sch	ool:
Applicant's current cumulative g	grade average%
Date Taken OR	
Date Taken	
3. Parent/Legal Guardian In	nformation
Mother's Name:	Father's Name:
Annual Salary:[] separated [] divorced [] dec	Annual Salary: eased [] separated [] divorced [] deceased
other/single parent	other/single parent

3a.	Annual Amount Child Support Received (if any):		
3b.	b. If "one-parent household," check box indicating which parent you reside		
	MotherFatherOther(Specify)		
4.	No. of dependent children in family: (include applicant)		
5.	No. of dependent children who will be attending college next year: (include applicant):		
6. learı	Special Needs (list extenuating personal/family circumstances, impairments, ning disabilities or handicaps, with explanation):		
7.	Name and address of college applicant plans on attending:		
Colle	ege:		
Colle	ege Address:		
Has	applicant been accepted: Yes No		
Ann	ual Tuition Cost: Room and Board Cost:		
7a.	Major applicant plans to study:		
8.	Other Scholarships:		
Nam	ne:		
Ar	nnual amount: One-time award:		
Nam	ne:		
Ar	nnual amount: One-time award:		
Nam	ne:		
Ar	nnual amount: One-time award:		

(List additional scholarships on a separate piece of paper.)

List organizations and/or extracurricular activities:	
	ne employment positions
	Employment History: List all current or previous full/part-tin and briefly describe duties performed.

- 11. **Career Goals**: Write a short summary (200 words or less) of your career goals on a separate piece of paper and attach to this application.
- 12. **Letters of Reference** regarding the leadership and character traits of the applicant will be accepted and are encouraged.
- 13. **Transcript**: A current **OFFICIAL** high school transcript with rank and grade point average must be attached to this application. Take this completed application to your school's registrar or guidance office and have **THE SCHOOL** attach the official transcript.

FILING DEADLINE: Applications accepted through May 15, 2020.

All submitted information is confidential and will become the property of Connor Arthur Lynskey Memorial Scholarship Committee.